
Referee(s)

KARLSSON, Robin

Linesmen

WERNER, Robin

MAURITZSON, Julius

2015-01-10 19:00:22Game No. 270

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2015-01-10 16:00 at Telenor Arena

Karlskrona HK - Södertälje SK

Face-Off Chart

5 - 3 (2-0, 1-2, 2-1)
18:17

Final Score

16:02Start time:

End time:

Karlskrona HK - Södertälje SK

1st period

SSK

Def. zoneOff. zone

KAR
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1517 +-

1819 +-

1510 +-
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2917 +-
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6 / 60%4 / 40%
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Neutral zone
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2019 -+
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3 / 60%2 / 40%

Off. zoneDef. zone

KAR SSK

2922 +-

1522 +-

1871 -+

1522 -+

1522 -+

2917 +-

2917 +-

3 / 42,9% 4 / 57,1%

1st period Totals

SSKKAR

9 /  41% 13 /  59%

2nd period

SSK

Def. zoneOff. zone

KAR

2919 +-

1510 -+

2917 -+

1819 +-

2071 +-

1819 +-

2971 -+
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6 / 60%4 / 40%
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1519 -+

1517 -+

1971 +-

1871 +-

2010 -+

1517 +-
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3 / 42,9%4 / 57,1%

Off. zoneDef. zone

KAR SSK

2971 -+

2071 -+

1510 -+

1519 +-

2922 -+

1529 +-

2071 +-

2010 -+

5 / 62,5% 3 / 37,5%

2nd period Totals

SSKKAR

13 /  52% 12 /  48%

3rd period

SSK

Def. zoneOff. zone

KAR

1519 +-

1510 +-

2971 -+

1517 +-

1510 +-

1817 +-

2910 +-

6 / 85,7%1 / 14,3%

KAR SSK

Neutral zone

1519 -+

1510 +-

2919 -+

1 / 33,3%2 / 66,7%

Off. zoneDef. zone

KAR SSK

2019 -+

2917 -+

2017 -+

1771 +-

1810 +-

2929 -+

4 / 66,7% 2 / 33,3%

3rd period Totals

SSKKAR

7 /  44% 9 /  56%
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Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Södertälje SK
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